
 2019 GAITIN' FOR TRENT DAN CUMMINS  Cathy Eddy - Secretary 
 CHARITY HORSE SHOW 
 Madison Co. Fairgrounds - Hwy 52 Richmond, KY  

Class Listing 
 Class Description 

 001 Adult Trail Obstcl 

 1 401 RPM's Squirrel's Blackfoot Tim Spencer Tim & Marcia Spencer 
 2 176 Whole Lot of Blue Charlie DeAtley Steve & Susan Heuslein 
 3 117 WOF's Wind Commander Charlie DeAtley Ann Day 
   181 Strong Suit Julia Tucker Bobby Tucker 

 002 Youth Trail Obstcl 

 1 118 Pepper's Just Plain Pretty Ruby DeAtley Charles & Erin DeAtley 
 2 150 Glenna's Stormy Night Aleeha Turner Aleeha Turner 

 003 Youth West Pl RMHA 

 1 118 Pepper's Just Plain Pretty Ruby DeAtley Charles & Erin DeAtley 

 004  Adult West Pl RMHA 

 1 110 Better In Blue Audrey Halcomb Audrey Halcomb 
 2 401 RPM's Squirrel's Blackfoot Tim Spencer Tim & Marcia Spencer 
 3 117 WOF's Wind Commander Mary Kelley Tucker Ann Day 
 4 167 Toby's Kentucky Magic Man Kayla Langston Jeff & Jewell Adams 

 005 Mares & Geldings Park Pl 

 1 418 Lois Lane Greg Brewer Keith Johnson 

 006 12-17 Show Pl RMHA 

 1 272 DHS's Mr. Bohannon Ragan Adkins  Dark Horse Stables 
 2 100 Blue Platinum Shaeleigh Perkins Keisha Perkins 
 3 109 Sarah's Jack Of All Trades Sarah Chaney Belinda Chaney 
 4 22 RVF's Contessa Sky Abney Bryan Thompson 

 007 Nov Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 228 Sundown Skeeter Lisa Fedor Lisa Fedor 
 2 141 Sambo's Silverado Arizona Copher Bobbi Crawford 
 3 454 Shock's Hangover Travis Crabtree  Crabtree Farms 

 008 3 YO Show Pl RMHA 

 1 58 CS's Rebel Soul Derick Tipton Cherish Stivers 
 2 146 HCR's Shooting Star Charlie DeAtley Chad Weaver 
 3 973 BRS Blue Ice Tim Spencer Tim & Marcia Spencer 
 4 606 Elites Frontcover Stacie Crabtree  Crabtree Farms 
 5 45 B and T's Down and Dirty Chad Chambers Justin Blevins 
 6 407 DNS Hellcat Ashley Harrison  Leased by Ashley Harrison owned by  
 Summer Locklear 
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 009 AOT Cntry Trl Pl  RMHA 

 1 401 RPM's Squirrel's Blackfoot Tim Spencer Tim & Marcia Spencer 
 2 108 HCR's Prime Suspect Brett McQueary Brett McQueary 
 3 920 W.R. River On The Rocks Julia Tucker Julia Tucker 
 4 138 HF's Jack Black Charity Burton  Dark Horse Stables 

 010 11 & Und Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 81 She Strikes Me Fancy Chase Gordon Erika Brewer 

 011 Am Show Pl RMHA 

 1 168 Fairwinds Call Me Chicago Justin Anderson Justin Anderson 
 2 774 DHS's Diamond Broker Chastity Adkins  Dark Horse Stables 
 3 821 RNB's Choco Dock's  Steve Heuslein Steve & Susan Heuslein 
 Marietta 

 4 520 Money In The Bank Ashley Harrison Markeeta Moore 
 5 32 Classys Premium Gold Katie Clarke  Tim & Marcia Spencer and Katie Clarke 
 6 120 PBF's Simon Barjonah Susan Heuslein Steve & Susan Heuslein 

 012 Stallions Park Pl 

 1 805 Purdue's Vindicator Keith Purdue Keith Purdue 

 013 Mares & Geldings Cntry Trl Pl RMHA 

 1 822 Shame On You Greg Brewer Cathy Bauer 
 2 297 Five Oaks Fury's Fiesta Brava Derick Tipton Ellen Knapp 

 3 108 HCR's Prime Suspect Brett McQueary Brett McQueary 
 4 365 Nick's Little Nikki Jeff McCarty Jeff McCarty 
 5 167 Toby's Kentucky Magic Man Kayla Langston Jeff & Jewell Adams 

 014 12-17 Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 334 WR Elijah Craig McKayla Wilson Kevin Kiper 
 2 472 JRT's Sweet Golden Gabby Sky Abney Jeff & Rebecca Tipton 
 3 153 Elixir's Little Lady Ragan Adkins  Dark Horse Stables 
 4 165 TRF's El Toro Kolby Tipton John Stivers 
 5 109 Sarah's Jack Of All Trades Sarah Chaney Belinda Chaney 
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 015 Stallions Show Pl RMHA 

 1 126 Night Hawk's Bad News Vernon Stamper Emerson Williams 
 2 158 GHS Totally Illegal Henry Elam Jeff Miller 
 3 852 PBF Armed and Dangerous Chad Chambers David & Sherry Brown 
 4 774 DHS's Diamond Broker Jeff Yarber  Dark Horse Stables 
 5 120 PBF's Simon Barjonah Charlie DeAtley Steve & Susan Heuslein 
 6 420 GHS's I'm In Charge Summer Locklear Summer Locklear 
 7 111 Elite's Breaking Bad Jessica Shannon Cowen Barnes 
 8 407 DNS Hellcat Ashley Harrison  Leased by Ashley Harrison owned by  
 Summer Locklear 

 016 3 YO Cntry Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 707 HCR's Jaded Stacie Crabtree  Crabtree Farms 

 017 Am Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 110 Better In Blue Audrey Halcomb Audrey Halcomb 
 2 48 CCF The Force Awakens Myranda Elliott Myranda Elliott 
 3 153 Elixir's Little Lady Chastity Adkins  Dark Horse Stables 
 4 334 WR Elijah Craig Amy Kiper Kevin Kiper 
 5 340 B and T's Gravedigger Katie Clarke Justin Blevins 
 6 162 Friskie River Julia Tucker  Mary Kelley Tucker leased from Chapel  
 Tinius 

 7 141 Sambo's Silverado Luka Young Bobbi Crawford 
 8 176 Whole Lot of Blue Susan Heuslein Steve & Susan Heuslein 
   114 Diamonds N Pearls Chad Weaver Chad Weaver 

 018 Mares & Geldings Show Pl RMHA 

 1 417 Dock's Cocamotion John Rose John & Tracy Rose 
 2 26 Kitty Hawk Vernon Stamper  Fair Chance Horses 
 3 821 RNB's Choco Dock's  Charlie DeAtley Steve & Susan Heuslein 
 Marietta 

 4 130 Click Click Boom Bri Courter Joe Courter 
 5 450 PBF's Essence of Honey Chad Chambers David & Sherry Brown 
 6 140 Blue's Sunshine Pzazz Katie Clarke Tim & Marcia Spencer 

 019 11 & Und Country Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 118 Pepper's Just Plain Pretty Ruby DeAtley Charles & Erin DeAtley 
 2 822 Shame On You Chase Gordon Cathy Bauer 
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 020 Ladies Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 334 WR Elijah Craig Amy Kiper Kevin Kiper 
 2 110 Better In Blue Audrey Halcomb Audrey Halcomb 
 3 222 DNS All Charged Up Jessica Shannon Katherine Wikoff 
 4 107 SCS Wings of Fury Samantha Abney Miller Samantha Abney Miller 
 5 454 Shock's Hangover Stacie Crabtree  Crabtree Farms 
 6 167 Toby's Kentucky Magic Man Kayla Langston Jeff & Jewell Adams 

 021 Am Cntry Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 401 RPM's Squirrel's Blackfoot Tim Spencer Tim & Marcia Spencer 
 2 297 Five Oaks Fury's Fiesta Brava Ellen Knapp Ellen Knapp 

 3 50 CCF Special Forces Myranda Elliott Myranda Elliott 
 4 163 VBF Arena Rock Justin Anderson Justin Anderson 
 5 149 Music's Rising Star Chastity Adkins Jeff Yarber 

 022 AOT Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 114 Diamonds N Pearls Chad Weaver Chad Weaver 
 2 181 Strong Suit Julia Tucker Bobby Tucker 
 3 228 Sundown Skeeter Lisa Fedor Lisa Fedor 
 4 153 Elixir's Little Lady Charity Burton  Dark Horse Stables 

 023 Men's Show Pl RMHA 

 1 170 Champagne On The Rocks Henry Elam Betty Lovell 
 2 166 Delta Queen Justin Anderson Justin Anderson 
 3 973 BRS Blue Ice Tim Spencer Tim & Marcia Spencer 
 4 88 B and T's Total Package Chad Chambers Justin Blevins 

 024 Stallions Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 936 GHS's How Bizarre Charlie DeAtley Rob & Diana Hastings 
 2 182 Josiah Bri Courter Michelle Lee 
 3 48 CCF The Force Awakens Shaun Lyon Myranda Elliott 
 4 164 RSR's Prince George Chad Chambers Sean O'Bryan 
 5 41 RHF Windswept John Rose Junie Boyd 
 6 176 Whole Lot of Blue McKayla Hall Steve & Susan Heuslein 

 025 11 & Und Show Pl RMHA 

 No Entries 
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 026 Mares & Geldings Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 165 TRF's El Toro Derick Tipton John Stivers 
 2 52 Fairwinds Heisman Warning Shaun Lyon Ashley Slone 
 3 162 Friskie River Mary Kelley Tucker  Mary Kelley Tucker leased from Chapel  
 Tinius 

 4 334 WR Elijah Craig Kevin Kiper Kevin Kiper 
 5 81 She Strikes Me Fancy Greg Brewer Erika Brewer 
 6 222 DNS All Charged Up Jessica Shannon Katherine Wikoff 
 7 105 Rebel Ridge Ranger Troy Cox Deborah Engman 
 8 117 WOF's Wind Commander Charlie DeAtley Ann Day 
 9 167 Toby's Kentucky Magic Man Kayla Langston Jeff & Jewell Adams 
 10 707 HCR's Jaded Stacie Crabtree  Crabtree Farms 

 027 Ladies Show Pl  RMHA 

 1 606 Elites Frontcover Stacie Crabtree  Crabtree Farms 

 028 Stallions Ctry Trail Pl  RMHA 

 1 401 RPM's Squirrel's Blackfoot Katie Clarke Tim & Marcia Spencer 
 2 50 CCF Special Forces Shaun Lyon Myranda Elliott 
 3 41 RHF Windswept John Rose Junie Boyd 

 029 Novice Show Pl  RMHA 

 1 111 Elite's Breaking Bad Cowen Barnes Cowen Barnes 
 2 606 Elites Frontcover Travis Crabtree  Crabtree Farms 
 3 261 Hershey's Mountain Candy  Luka Young Keith Pugh 
 Man 

 030 Men's Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 936 GHS's How Bizarre Charlie DeAtley Rob & Diana Hastings 
 2 172 Apache's Southern Belle Henry Elam Oneida Haney 
 3 105 Rebel Ridge Ranger Troy Cox Deborah Engman 

 031 12-17 Cntry Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 297 Five Oaks Fury's Fiesta Brava Kolby Tipton Ellen Knapp 

 2 149 Music's Rising Star Ragan Adkins Jeff Yarber 
 3 454 Shock's Hangover Sky Abney  Crabtree Farms 
 4 365 Nick's Little Nikki Hannah Holbrook Jeff McCarty 
 5 109 Sarah's Jack Of All Trades Sarah Chaney Belinda Chaney 
 6 150 Glenna's Stormy Night Aleeha Turner Aleeha Turner 

 032 Nov Cntry Trail Pl RMHA 

 1 297 Five Oaks Fury's Fiesta Brava Ellen Knapp Ellen Knapp 
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 033 3 YO Trail Pl  RMHA 

 1 202 Quickly Getting Famous Jessica Shannon Mike & Gale Marquardt 
 2 451 Pleasure Brook's Risen Chad Chambers David & Sherry Brown 
 3 176 Whole Lot of Blue Charlie DeAtley Steve & Susan Heuslein 
 4 707 HCR's Jaded Stacie Crabtree  Crabtree Farms 

 034 AOT Show Pl  RMHA 

 1 272 DHS's Mr. Bohannon Charity Burton  Dark Horse Stables 
 2 32 Classys Premium Gold Katie Clarke  Tim & Marcia Spencer and Katie Clarke 

 035 Open Park Pl CH 

 1 805 Purdue's Vindicator Keith Purdue Keith Purdue 
 2 418 Lois Lane Greg Brewer Keith Johnson 

 036 Trent Shannon Lead Line 

 1 32 Classys Premium Gold  Robin the Boy Wonder  Tim & Marcia Spencer and Katie Clarke 
 1 107 SCS Wings of Fury  Braylon and Ember Miller Samantha Abney Miller 
 1 454 Shock's Hangover Mackenzie Crabtree  Crabtree Farms 

 037 Youth Trail Pl CH RMHA 

 1 334 WR Elijah Craig McKayla Wilson Kevin Kiper 
 2 81 She Strikes Me Fancy Chase Gordon Erika Brewer 
 3 165 TRF's El Toro Kolby Tipton John Stivers 
 4 472 JRT's Sweet Golden Gabby Sky Abney Jeff & Rebecca Tipton 

 038 Op Cntry Trail Pl CH RMHA 

 1 297 Five Oaks Fury's Fiesta Brava Derick Tipton Ellen Knapp 

 2 401 RPM's Squirrel's Blackfoot Tim Spencer Tim & Marcia Spencer 
 3 822 Shame On You Greg Brewer Cathy Bauer 

 039 Youth Show Pl CH  RMHA 

 1 272 DHS's Mr. Bohannon Ragan Adkins  Dark Horse Stables 
 2 100 Blue Platinum Shaeleigh Perkins Keisha Perkins 

 040 Op Trail Pl CH  RMHA 

 1 334 WR Elijah Craig Kevin Kiper Kevin Kiper 
 2 162 Friskie River Mary Kelley Tucker  Mary Kelley Tucker leased from Chapel  
 Tinius 

 3 936 GHS's How Bizarre Charlie DeAtley Rob & Diana Hastings 
 4 165 TRF's El Toro Derick Tipton John Stivers 
 5 110 Better In Blue Audrey Halcomb Audrey Halcomb 

07/01/2019 5:01 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 6 of 7 
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com 



 2019 GAITIN' FOR TRENT DAN CUMMINS  Cathy Eddy - Secretary 
 CHARITY HORSE SHOW 
 Madison Co. Fairgrounds - Hwy 52 Richmond, KY  

Class Listing 
 Class Description 

 041 Youth Ctry Trail Pl CH  RMHA 

 1 297 Five Oaks Fury's Fiesta Brava Kolby Tipton Ellen Knapp 

 2 454 Shock's Hangover Sky Abney  Crabtree Farms 
 3 822 Shame On You Chase Gordon Cathy Bauer 
 4 149 Music's Rising Star Ragan Adkins Jeff Yarber 
 5 118 Pepper's Just Plain Pretty Ruby DeAtley Charles & Erin DeAtley 

 042 Op Show Pl CH  RMHA 

 1 126 Night Hawk's Bad News Vernon Stamper Emerson Williams 
 2 417 Dock's Cocamotion John Rose John & Tracy Rose 
 3 821 RNB's Choco Dock's  Mary Kelley Tucker Steve & Susan Heuslein 
 Marietta 

 4 120 PBF's Simon Barjonah Charlie DeAtley Steve & Susan Heuslein 
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